CZECHMAN Kid's Triatlon 2024 (TRIATLON 2024) - Celkové, 02.06.2024

# Jméno Zemé

1 Strangmiiller Maxim (2011) CZE
2 Siska Adam (2011) CZE
3 Kovat Antonin (2011) CZE
4 Patak David (2012) CZE
5 Stanék Jan (2011) CZE
6 Rolny Jakub (2011) CZE
7 Karasek Jon&s (2012) CZE
8 Plucar Vojtéch (2011) CZE
9 Joskova Klara (2011)

10 Keilwerth Hugo (2011) CZE
11 Pazderkové Sofie (2011) CZE
12 Kovarik Petr (2011) CZE
13 Vabrouskové Véra (2011) CZE
14 Jentik Jakub (2012) CZE
15 Hrazdilova Tereza (2011) CZE
16 Vasit Jan (2011) CZE
17 Huliy Yaroslava (2012) UKR
18 Holub Vojtéch (2011) CZE
19 Bése Patricie (2012) CZE
20 Pirout Simon (2012) CZE
21 Grom Viliam (2012) CZE
22 Mrékotova Katefina (2011) CZE
23 Prokop Tomas (2011) CZE
24 Mikulanda Alexandr (2012) CZE
25 Mrékotové Barbora (2011) CZE
26 Kulman Jakub (2011) CZE
27 Vrobel Jan (2012) CZE
28 Vybiralova Anna (2011) CZE
29 Benda Vladimir (2011) CZE
30 Soulova Alzbéta (2012) CZE
31 Volny Vincent Vilém (2011) CZE
32 Vichova Amelie (2011) CZE
33 Volny Bartoloméj (2012) CZE
34 Linek Max (2011) CZE
35 Oborné Séra (2011) CZE
36 Tobkova Ester (2011) CZE
37 Houska Matyas (2011) CZE

38 Havel Vojtéch (2012) CZE

Klub

ROAD2KONA
Triathlon Team Tabor
ROAD2KONA
ROAD2KONA

Triatlon Plzefi

TJ BIZU JBC

TJ BIZU JBC

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
Dukla Praha
ROAD2KONA
ROAD2KONA

TITAN TRILIFE
Triathlon Team Tabor
Elite Sport Boskovice
TITAN TRILIFE

Tri club Ceska Lipa

TJ BIZU JBC
ROAD2KONA

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
ROAD2KONA

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

TJ BIZU JBC

Triathlon Team Tabor
TJ Spartak Trebi¢

Tri club Ceska Lipa
TITAN TRILIFE
2BWINNER TEAM
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Triathlon Team Tabor
Triatlon Ceska Lipa
Loko Trutnov

Triatlon Ceska Lipa
TITAN TRILIFE

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
ROAD2KONA

TJ Sokol I. Smichov

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice

Cas

00:23:20,07
00:24:13,60
00:24:20,60
00:24:33,09
00:24:41,94
00:25:33,80
00:25:42,65
00:25:54,49
00:25:55,47
00:26:23,30
00:26:24,93
00:26:28,83
00:26:33,17
00:26:38,71
00:26:43,54
00:26:54,54
00:26:59,53
00:27:02,64
00:27:05,42
00:27:16,24
00:27:22,88
00:27:24,82
00:27:25,13
00:27:40,23
00:27:45,11
00:27:49,61
00:27:50,12
00:27:58,14
00:28:08,43
00:28:27,68
00:28:30,50
00:28:34,29
00:28:38,42
00:28:41,48
00:28:44,35
00:29:15,89
00:29:26,73
00:29:29,18

Plavéni
00:04:19,84(1)
00:04:47,37(5)
00:04:38,12(3)
00:04:32,61(2)
00:04:48,35(7)

00:05:01,25(17)
00:05:16,20(26)
00:04:48,96(8)
00:04:54,48(13)
00:04:49,95(9)
00:04:51,56(10)
00:04:40,97(4)
00:05:08,14(21)
00:05:24,81(30)
00:04:55,86(14)
00:04:54,35(12)
00:05:02,83(18)
00:05:20,94(29)
00:05:14,06(24)
00:05:20,03(28)
00:05:04,93(20)
00:05:41,65(36)
00:05:00,70(16)
00:05:03,11(19)
00:05:43,93(38)
00:05:12,21(23)
00:27:50,12(54)
00:04:47,40(6)
00:04:58,06(15)
00:05:34,76(33)
00:05:18,90(27)
00:05:48,73(40)
00:05:43,47(37)
00:06:28,72(48)
00:05:37,22(34)
00:05:33,18(32)
00:05:10,54(22)
00:05:40,75(35)

1. depo
00:00:47,75(3)
00:00:42,42(2)
00:01:05,04(19)
00:00:48,64(4)
00:00:54,33(9)
00:01:07,72(25)
00:00:53,73(7)
00:00:59,01(14)
00:01:12,59(34)
00:00:54,90(10)
00:01:05,22(20)
00:01:08,07(26)
00:01:05,41(22)
00:01:09,27(29)
00:00:50,92(5)
00:00:59,75(15)
00:01:03,34(17)
00:01:09,10(28)
00:00:57,15(11)
00:01:04,59(18)
00:00:57,70(12)
00:01:05,28(21)
00:01:21,67(43)
00:01:09,64(30)
00:00:58,07(13)
00:01:16,08(37)
00:01:20,65(41)
00:01:27,81(48)
00:01:13,09(35)
00:01:19,62(39)
00:00:53,65(6)
00:01:08,10(27)
00:01:05,51(23)
00:00:53,86(8)
00:01:15,43(36)
00:01:02,88(16)
00:01:12,37(33)

Kolo
00:10:57,66(4)
00:11:17,94(9)
00:11:06,23(7)

00:11:28,62(10)
00:11:07,79(8)
00:00:03,87(3)
00:00:03,76(2)
00:11:03,43(6)
00:12:09,65(17)
00:11:53,72(12)
00:12:02,89(14)
00:11:01,01(5)
00:12:26,61(22)
00:11:55,61(13)
00:12:38,64(28)
00:12:11,39(18)
00:12:33,84(27)
00:12:32,62(26)
00:12:29,86(23)
00:12:38,84(29)
00:12:04,53(16)
00:12:25,10(21)
00:13:01,01(36)
00:12:17,46(19)
00:12:30,54(24)
00:12:04,25(15)
00:13:22,25(38)
00:11:49,43(11)
00:12:46,18(31)
00:12:21,00(20)
00:12:49,52(33)
00:12:56,39(35)
00:12:32,46(25)
00:12:40,71(30)
00:13:31,53(39)
00:12:53,11(34)
00:13:57,64(42)

2. depo
00:00:55,28(23)
00:00:51,11(17)
00:00:53,38(19)
00:00:49,13(13)
00:00:53,61(21)
00:12:57,22(54)
00:12:42,41(53)
00:00:48,48(9)
00:00:48,43(8)
00:00:56,45(28)
00:00:47,29(7)
00:00:56,68(30)
00:00:55,56(24)
00:00:44,91(4)
00:00:55,73(25)
00:00:58,07(32)
00:00:44,67(3)
00:00:45,78(5)
00:00:57,26(31)
00:00:47,14(6)
00:00:55,77(26)
00:00:51,66(18)
00:00:48,91(12)
00:00:56,58(29)
00:00:54,00(22)
00:01:05,89(41)
00:00:49,54(14)
00:01:19,00(50)
00:00:50,22(16)
00:00:53,50(20)
00:01:04,00(38)
00:00:48,76(10)
00:00:49,83(15)
00:00:55,96(27)
00:01:07,18(43)
00:01:11,49(45)
00:00:44,58(2)

TRIATLON

olympijsky

&
%

B&h
00:06:19,53(2)
00:06:34,73(4)
00:06:37,80(5)
00:06:54,07(8)

00:06:57,83(10)
00:06:23,72(3)
00:06:46,53(6)
00:08:14,58(36)
00:06:50,29(7)
00:07:48,26(24)
00:07:37,95(19)
00:08:42,08(43)
00:06:57,43(9)
00:07:24,08(15)
00:07:22,38(14)
00:07:50,95(26)
00:07:34,82(18)
00:07:14,18(12)
00:07:27,07(17)
00:07:25,63(16)
00:08:19,93(38)
00:07:21,10(13)
00:07:12,82(11)
00:08:13,42(35)
00:07:38,55(21)
00:08:11,16(34)
00:07:38,28(20)
00:08:34,11(40)
00:08:03,41(32)
00:08:37,46(42)
00:07:58,37(28)
00:08:01,69(31)
00:07:44,94(23)
00:08:36,59(41)
00:07:48,54(25)
00:09:08,70(46)
00:07:53,81(27)



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Paga¢ Michal (2012)

8ibl Vaclav (2012)
Stuchlikové Denisa (2012)
Faber Jon&s (2012)
Kalousova Agnese (2012)
Starkové Kamila (2011)
Havli¢ek Tomas (2011)
Altschulova Anna (2012)
Fajglovd Ema (2011)
Baranec Sebastian (2012)
Havli¢kova Tereza (2011)
Trnikové Karolina (2011)
Koneéné Anna (2011)
kolpekova karolina (2012)
Armando Raphael (2011)
Bubenikova Ester (2011)
Seytek Jachym (2011)
Stranska Barbora (2012)
Kucka Martin (2012)
Surovcova Ella (2011)
Korellus Jakub (2011)
Malochova AlZbéta (2011)
Mares Krystof (2012)
Silberské Linda (2011)
Kobr Tobias (2012)

Stary Jakub (2012)

Holub Matéj (2012)

Generovano dne 07.12.2025 17:37

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
FRA

CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

TITAN TRILIFE

TITAN TRILIFE
Triathlon Team Tabor
VOKOLOPOLE
4SPORTS TEAM

Tri club Cesks Lipa

TCV lJindfichlv Hradec
TJ BIZU JBC
Spartak Trutnov

TCV lJindfichlv Hradec
2BWINNER TEAM
Bytzdravy.cz

2BWINNER TEAM

Pardubice

Triatlet Karlovy Vary

omMT

ROAD2KONA

TITAN TRILIFE

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
TJ BIZU JBC

TJBIZU JBC

00:29:35,17
00:30:50,36
00:31:10,57
00:31:36,71
00:32:03,50
00:32:06,51
00:32:20,14
00:32:36,71
00:32:39,15
00:32:50,15
00:32:50,63
00:32:58,68
00:33:17,25
00:35:25,77
00:37:22,27
00:37:53,88

00:06:04,32(45)
00:07:12,87(51)
00:06:01,16(44)
00:05:58,12(43)
00:06:32,26(50)
00:05:47,03(39)
00:05:50,37(41)
00:05:32,70(31)
00:06:17,61(47)
00:04:52,30(11)
00:05:53,78(42)
00:05:15,47(25)
00:06:30,22(49)
00:08:17,78(53)
00:06:13,50(46)
00:07:40,27(52)
01:41:53,23()
00:12:00,49()

00:01:20,89(42)
00:01:05,80(24)
00:01:10,47(31)
00:01:11,35(32)
00:01:20,26(40)
00:01:23,12(44)
00:01:26,38(47)
00:01:23,79(46)
00:01:23,53(45)
00:01:34,44(49)
00:01:40,81(50)
00:01:19,11(38)
00:01:52,10(52)
00:01:44,90(51)
00:02:14,56(53)
00:02:24,16(54)

00:01:51,28()

00:12:46,74(32)
00:13:09,59(37)
00:13:53,64(40)
00:14:19,88(45)
00:14:33,29(48)
00:13:53,76(41)
00:14:08,68(43)
00:14:27,20(46)
00:14:31,19(47)
00:14:12,81(44)
00:16:12,59(53)
00:15:02,57(50)
00:14:44,47(49)
00:15:52,22(51)
00:20:09,93(54)
00:15:53,93(52)

00:01:21,66(51)
00:01:23,67(52)
00:00:48,86(11)
00:01:16,05(48)
00:01:12,58(47)
00:01:01,02(35)
00:01:08,31(44)
00:01:02,63(36)
00:01:06,70(42)
00:01:16,98(49)
00:00:58,65(33)
00:01:05,16(39)
00:01:03,42(37)
00:01:12,03(46)
00:01:05,37(40)
00:00:59,03(34)

00:08:01,54(30)
00:07:58,41(29)
00:09:16,42(47)
00:08:51,29(44)
00:08:25,10(39)
00:10:01,56(50)
00:09:46,38(49)
00:10:10,37(51)
00:09:20,10(48)
00:10:53,61(53)
00:08:04,77(33)
00:10:16,36(52)
00:09:07,02(45)
00:08:18,82(37)
00:07:38,90(22)
00:10:56,47(54)



