

CZECHMAN Kid's Triatlon 2024 (TRIATLON 2024) - Celkově, 02.06.2024



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Strangmüller Maxim (2011)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:23:20,07	00:04:19,84(1)	00:00:47,75(3)	00:10:57,66(4)	00:00:55,28(23)	00:06:19,53(2)
2	Šiška Adam (2011)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:24:13,60	00:04:47,37(5)	00:00:42,42(2)	00:11:17,94(9)	00:00:51,11(17)	00:06:34,73(4)
3	Kovář Antonín (2011)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:24:20,60	00:04:38,12(3)	00:01:05,04(19)	00:11:06,23(7)	00:00:53,38(19)	00:06:37,80(5)
4	Paták David (2012)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:24:33,09	00:04:32,61(2)	00:00:48,64(4)	00:11:28,62(10)	00:00:49,13(13)	00:06:54,07(8)
5	Staněk Jan (2011)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:24:41,94	00:04:48,35(7)	00:00:54,33(9)	00:11:07,79(8)	00:00:53,61(21)	00:06:57,83(10)
6	Roľný Jakub (2011)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:25:33,80	00:05:01,25(17)	00:01:07,72(25)	00:00:03,87(3)	00:12:57,22(54)	00:06:23,72(3)
7	Karásek Jonáš (2012)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:25:42,65	00:05:16,20(26)	00:00:53,73(7)	00:00:03,76(2)	00:12:42,41(53)	00:06:46,53(6)
8	Plucar Vojtěch (2011)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:25:54,49	00:04:48,96(8)	00:00:59,01(14)	00:11:03,43(6)	00:00:48,48(9)	00:08:14,58(36)
9	Josková Klára (2011)		Dukla Praha	00:25:55,47	00:04:54,48(13)	00:01:12,59(34)	00:12:09,65(17)	00:00:48,43(8)	00:06:50,29(7)
10	Keilwerth Hugo (2011)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:26:23,30	00:04:49,95(9)	00:00:54,90(10)	00:11:53,72(12)	00:00:56,45(28)	00:07:48,26(24)
11	Pazderková Sofie (2011)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:26:24,93	00:04:51,56(10)	00:01:05,22(20)	00:12:02,89(14)	00:00:47,29(7)	00:07:37,95(19)
12	Kovařík Petr (2011)	CZE		00:26:28,83	00:04:40,97(4)	00:01:08,07(26)	00:11:01,01(5)	00:00:56,68(30)	00:08:42,08(43)
13	Vabroušková Věra (2011)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:26:33,17	00:05:08,14(21)	00:01:05,41(22)	00:12:26,61(22)	00:00:55,56(24)	00:06:57,43(9)
14	Jenčík Jakub (2012)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:26:38,71	00:05:24,81(30)	00:01:09,27(29)	00:11:55,61(13)	00:00:44,91(4)	00:07:24,08(15)
15	Hrazdilová Tereza (2011)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:26:43,54	00:04:55,86(14)	00:00:50,92(5)	00:12:38,64(28)	00:00:55,73(25)	00:07:22,38(14)
16	Vašíř Jan (2011)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:26:54,54	00:04:54,35(12)	00:00:59,75(15)	00:12:11,39(18)	00:00:58,07(32)	00:07:50,95(26)
17	Huliy Yaroslava (2012)	UKR	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:26:59,53	00:05:02,83(18)	00:01:03,34(17)	00:12:33,84(27)	00:00:44,67(3)	00:07:34,82(18)
18	Holub Vojtěch (2011)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:27:02,64	00:05:20,94(29)	00:01:09,10(28)	00:12:32,62(26)	00:00:45,78(5)	00:07:14,18(12)
19	Böse Patricie (2012)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:27:05,42	00:05:14,06(24)	00:00:57,15(11)	00:12:29,86(23)	00:00:57,26(31)	00:07:27,07(17)
20	Pirout Šimon (2012)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:27:16,24	00:05:20,03(28)	00:01:04,59(18)	00:12:38,84(29)	00:00:47,14(6)	00:07:25,63(16)
21	Grom Viliam (2012)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:27:22,88	00:05:04,93(20)	00:00:57,70(12)	00:12:04,53(16)	00:00:55,77(26)	00:08:19,93(38)
22	Mráková Kateřina (2011)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:27:24,82	00:05:41,65(36)	00:01:05,28(21)	00:12:25,10(21)	00:00:51,66(18)	00:07:21,10(13)
23	Prokop Tomáš (2011)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:27:25,13	00:05:00,70(16)	00:01:21,67(43)	00:13:01,01(36)	00:00:48,91(12)	00:07:12,82(11)
24	Mikulanda Alexandr (2012)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:27:40,23	00:05:03,11(19)	00:01:09,64(30)	00:12:17,46(19)	00:00:56,58(29)	00:08:13,42(35)
25	Mráková Barbora (2011)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:27:45,11	00:05:43,93(38)	00:00:58,07(13)	00:12:30,54(24)	00:00:54,00(22)	00:07:38,55(21)
26	Kulman Jakub (2011)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:27:49,61	00:05:12,21(23)	00:01:16,08(37)	00:12:04,25(15)	00:01:05,89(41)	00:08:11,16(34)
27	Vrobel Jan (2012)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:27:50,12	00:27:50,12(54)	—	—	—	—
28	Vybíralová Anna (2011)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:27:58,14	00:04:47,40(6)	00:01:20,65(41)	00:13:22,25(38)	00:00:49,54(14)	00:07:38,28(20)
29	Benda Vladimír (2011)	CZE	Triatlet Karlovy Vary	00:28:08,43	00:04:58,06(15)	00:01:27,81(48)	00:11:49,43(11)	00:01:19,00(50)	00:08:34,11(40)
30	Šoulová Alžběta (2012)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:28:27,68	00:05:34,76(33)	00:01:13,09(35)	00:12:46,18(31)	00:00:50,22(16)	00:08:03,41(32)
31	Volný Vincent Vilém (2011)	CZE	Triatlon Česká Lípa	00:28:30,50	00:05:18,90(27)	00:01:19,62(39)	00:12:21,00(20)	00:00:53,50(20)	00:08:37,46(42)
32	Víchová Amélie (2011)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:28:34,29	00:05:48,73(40)	00:00:53,65(6)	00:12:49,52(33)	00:01:04,00(38)	00:07:58,37(28)
33	Volný Bartoloměj (2012)	CZE	Triatlon Česká Lípa	00:28:38,42	00:05:43,47(37)	00:01:08,10(27)	00:12:56,39(35)	00:00:48,76(10)	00:08:01,69(31)
34	Linek Max (2011)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:28:41,48	00:06:28,72(48)	00:01:05,51(23)	00:12:32,46(25)	00:00:49,83(15)	00:07:44,94(23)
35	Oborná Sára (2011)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:28:44,35	00:05:37,22(34)	00:00:53,86(8)	00:12:40,71(30)	00:00:55,96(27)	00:08:36,59(41)
36	Tobková Ester (2011)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:29:15,89	00:05:33,18(32)	00:01:15,43(36)	00:13:31,53(39)	00:01:07,18(43)	00:07:48,54(25)
37	Houška Matyáš (2011)	CZE	TJ Sokol I. Smíchov	00:29:26,73	00:05:10,54(22)	00:01:02,88(16)	00:12:53,11(34)	00:01:11,49(45)	00:09:08,70(46)
38	Havel Vojtěch (2012)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:29:29,18	00:05:40,75(35)	00:01:12,37(33)	00:13:57,64(42)	00:00:44,58(2)	00:07:53,81(27)

39	Pagáč Michal (2012)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:29:35,17	00:06:04,32(45)	00:01:20,89(42)	00:12:46,74(32)	00:01:21,66(51)	00:08:01,54(30)
40	Šíbl Václav (2012)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:30:50,36	00:07:12,87(51)	00:01:05,80(24)	00:13:09,59(37)	00:01:23,67(52)	00:07:58,41(29)
41	Stuchlíková Denisa (2012)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:31:10,57	00:06:01,16(44)	00:01:10,47(31)	00:13:53,64(40)	00:00:48,86(11)	00:09:16,42(47)
42	Fáber Jonáš (2012)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	00:31:36,71	00:05:58,12(43)	00:01:11,35(32)	00:14:19,88(45)	00:01:16,05(48)	00:08:51,29(44)
43	Kalousová Agnese (2012)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:32:03,50	00:06:32,26(50)	00:01:20,26(40)	00:14:33,29(48)	00:01:12,58(47)	00:08:25,10(39)
44	Stárková Kamila (2011)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:32:06,51	00:05:47,03(39)	00:01:23,12(44)	00:13:53,76(41)	00:01:01,02(35)	00:10:01,56(50)
45	Havlíček Tomáš (2011)			00:32:20,14	00:05:50,37(41)	00:01:26,38(47)	00:14:08,68(43)	00:01:08,31(44)	00:09:46,38(49)
46	Altschulová Anna (2012)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:32:36,71	00:05:32,70(31)	00:01:23,79(46)	00:14:27,20(46)	00:01:02,63(36)	00:10:10,37(51)
47	Fajglová Ema (2011)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:32:39,15	00:06:17,61(47)	00:01:23,53(45)	00:14:31,19(47)	00:01:06,70(42)	00:09:20,10(48)
48	Baranec Sebastian (2012)	CZE	Spartak Trutnov	00:32:50,15	00:04:52,30(11)	00:01:34,44(49)	00:14:12,81(44)	00:01:16,98(49)	00:10:53,61(53)
49	Havličková Tereza (2011)			00:32:50,63	00:05:53,78(42)	00:01:40,81(50)	00:16:12,59(53)	00:00:58,65(33)	00:08:04,77(33)
50	Trníková Karolína (2011)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:32:58,68	00:05:15,47(25)	00:01:19,11(38)	00:15:02,57(50)	00:01:05,16(39)	00:10:16,36(52)
51	Konečná Anna (2011)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:33:17,25	00:06:30,22(49)	00:01:52,10(52)	00:14:44,47(49)	00:01:03,42(37)	00:09:07,02(45)
52	kolpeková karolína (2012)	CZE	Bytzdravy.cz	00:35:25,77	00:08:17,78(53)	00:01:44,90(51)	00:15:52,22(51)	00:01:12,03(46)	00:08:18,82(37)
53	Armando Raphael (2011)	FRA		00:37:22,27	00:06:13,50(46)	00:02:14,56(53)	00:20:09,93(54)	00:01:05,37(40)	00:07:38,90(22)
54	Bubeníková Ester (2011)			00:37:53,88	00:07:40,27(52)	00:02:24,16(54)	00:15:53,93(52)	00:00:59,03(34)	00:10:56,47(54)
DNF	Seyček Jáchym (2011)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM		01:41:53,23()	---	---	---	---
DNF	Stránská Barbora (2012)		Pardubice		00:12:00,49()	00:01:51,28()	---	---	---
DNS	Kučka Martin (2012)				---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Surovcová Ella (2011)	CZE			---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Korellus Jakub (2011)	CZE	Triatlet Karlovy Vary		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Malochová Alžběta (2011)	CZE	OMT		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Mareš Kryštof (2012)	CZE	ROAD2KONA		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Šilberská Linda (2011)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Kobr Tobiáš (2012)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Starý Jakub (2012)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC		---	---	---	---	---
DNS	Holub Matěj (2012)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC		---	---	---	---	---

Generováno dne 23.02.2026 15:48